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Spring Semester 2024: Mapp My Life-A Semester on the Eucharist 

Each night will fall into one of 3 categories: Catechetical, Issue, or Social. We 

meet on Sundays (unless otherwise noted) from 11:20 AM to 12:45 PM. Schedule 

subject to change. Reminders and updates will be sent weekly via email and text 

(Flocknote). 

Sunday, Dec. 31: No session! Merry Christmas & Happy New Year! 

Sunday, Jan. 7: Edge 2nd Semester Kick Off-1st Class of the 2nd Semester. 

Sunday, Jan. 14: No session due to MLK holiday!  

Sunday, Jan. 21: Catechetical #1: “Road Trip-What is the Eucharist?”  

Monday, Jan. 22: The Mass is for the Day of Prayer for the Legal Protection of the Unborn 

at 7 PM. This event is open to everyone! 

Friday-Sunday, Jan. 26-28: Edge Middle School Retreat 

Sunday, Jan. 28: Edge Middle School Retreat. No class on Sunday for Middle School. 

Elementary and high school meet for class.  

Sunday, Feb. 4: Catechetical #2: “Scenic View-Why Do We Stare at a White Host?” 

Sunday, Feb. 11: Lesson on the Season of Lent. Ash Wednesday is February 14, 2024. 

Sunday, Feb. 18: No session due to President’s Day. 

Sunday, Feb. 25: Catechetical #3: “Rerouting-Why Does the Eucharist Matter?” 

Sunday, March 3: Catechetical #4: “Point of Interest-Why Isn’t Mass More Exciting?” 

Sunday, March 10: No session! 

Sunday, March 17: St. Patrick’s Day Party! 

Sunday, March 24: Lesson on the Triduum. 

Sunday, March 31: No session! Happy Easter! 
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Sunday, April 7: No session! Have a safe Spring Break!  

Sunday, April 14: Catechetical #5: “New Destination-Does the Eucharist Change Me?” 

Sunday, April 21: Catechetical #6: “Share Your Location-Now What?” 

Sunday, April 28: Last session for the school year! We will have a party! 
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